New Mexico Girls State Swimming & Diving Champions

Year
2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

Winning Team
Albuquerque Academy
Cottonwood Classical (A/3A)

ABQ Academy
Cottonwood Classical

ABQ Academy
Cottonwood Classical

Albuquerque Academy
Santa Fe Prep (A/3A)

Albuquerque Academy
Santa Fe Prep (A/3A)

Albuquerque Academy
Santa Fe Prep (A/3A)

Albuquerque Academy
Santa Fe Prep (A/3A)

Albuquerque Academy
Cottonwood Classical (A/4A)

Albuquerque Academy
Hope Christian (A/4A)

La Cueva

Eldorado High School
Eldorado High School
Eldorado High School
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
La Cueva
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Los Alamos
Albuquerque Academy

Albuquerque Academy

Head Coach
Jim Van Atta
Adrian Gonzales

John Butcher
Colleen Gibson

John Butcher
Colleen Gibson

John Butcher
Dave Caldwell

Dave Barney
Dave Caldwell

Dave Barney
Dave Caldwell

Dave Barney
Dave Caldwell

Dave Barney
Colleen Gibson

Dave Barney
Becky Caalim

Vince Sanchez
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Vince Sanchez
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Steve Myers
Dave Barney

Dave Barney



2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

La Cueva
Albuquerque Academy
La Cueva

La Cueva

La Cueva

La Cueva

La Cueva
Albuquerque Academy
Los Alamos

Los Alamos
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Los Alamos
Albuquerque Academy
Albuquerque Academy
Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Las Cruces

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Los Alamos

Eldorado

Highland

Eldorado

Eldorado

Los Alamos

Quint Seckler
Dave Barney
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Quint Seckler
Dave Barney
Bob Pease
Bob Pease
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Steve Myers
Dave Barney
Dave Barney
Steve Myers
Steve Myers
Jerry Olszewski
Steve Myers
Steve Myers
Roger Debo
Roger Debo
Roger Debo
Sam Jones
Sam Jones
Ron Rhinehart
Bob Dobell
Ron Rhinehart
Ron Rhinehart

Bill Hudson

2



1971 Farmington Roger Ward

1970 Los Alamos Bill Hudson

(Listing compiled with assistance from Dave Barney/ Albuquerque Academy)

To update information, please contact Tyler Dunkel
at (505-923-3295) or e-mail at tyler@nmact.org



